teridian Oil Inc. - Vest Corbin Federal #11, Lea Countv, llew Mexico

The following is a summarv of slope tests taken with the best instruments available
on the above captioned well. These tests indicate incliration from vertical.

Angle Course Accumilative
Depth (Feet) Inclination Degrees Displacement (Feet) Displacement (Feet)

348 3/4 4.56 4.56

840 3/4 6.45 11.01
1338 3/4 6.52 17.53
1600 1/2 2.28 19.81
2100 1/2 4,35 24.16
2584 1 8.47 32.63
2895 1 5.44 38.07
3394 1 8.73 46.80
3893 1 8.73 55.53
4389 1-1/4 10.81 66.34
4880 1-1/2 12.86 79.20
5351 2 16.44 95.64
5632 2 9.81 105.45
5890 1-3/4 7.87 113.32
6377 2 17.00 130.32
6853 1-3/4 14,52 144 .84
7323 2-1/2 - 20.49 165.33
7514 2 6.67 172.00
7735 2-1/4 8.69 180.69
7925 2-1/2 8.28 188.97
8215 2-1/4 11.40 200.37
8458 2 8.48 208.85
8958 2-3/4 24.00 232.85
9214 2-1/4 10.06 242.91
9504 2 10.12 253.03
9960 2-1/4 17.92 270.95
10394 2 15.15 286.10
10845 2-1/4 17.72 303.82
11332 2 17.00 320.82
11450 2 4.12 324.94
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STATE OF TEXAS
COUMTY OF ECTOR
BEFORE ML, the undersigned authority, on this day personally appeared
KEN HEATHMAN known to me to be the person whose name is subseribed to the
foregoing instrument.
GIVEN UNDER MY FAND AND SEAL OF OFFICEJEHIS the 25th day of Jamuary, 1989.

Ao Sdijd dC
Lymna Jo Edwards, Notary Public in and
for Ector County, Texas




